
São Carlos - Pista: Parque Eco-Esportivo Damha Starttime 09:00 Endtime 11:45

Jury Courses

TD DUMONT Jacques (CAN) Course Laps HD MC TC

Assistant ORMEÑO José Miguel (CHI) 4km 2 17m 14m 17m

Chief of Comp. RIBELA Leandro (BRA)

Weather

Weather Air Temp. Begin     Air Temp. End

Rainy 23º 23º

Men Athletes: 12 Start 1km F SP

# Fiscode BIB YoB NAT Time Diff Points

1 29 Santos Kellisson 1995 BRA 09:48:40 ########

2 30 Silva Marcos 1999 BRA 09:49:00

3 31 Henrique Luiz 1997 BRA 09:49:20 00:20,0

4 32 Fernandes Alessandro 1985 BRA 09:49:40

5 33 Costa Izzaque 2000 BRA 09:50:00

6 34 Arando Everaldo 1973 BRA 09:50:20

7 35 Lula Robelson 1993 BRA 09:50:40

8 36 Maragne Altair 1989 BRA 09:51:00

9 37 Santos Matheus 1995 BRA 09:51:20

10 38 Rocha Guilherme 1996 BRA 09:51:40

11 39 Santos Wesley 1998 BRA 09:52:00

12 40 Ribera Cristian 2002 BRA 09:52:20

Name

DUMONT Jacques (CAN) Gustavo Haidar (BRA)

TD-FIS Race Secretary

BRAZILIAN ROLLERSKI CIRCUIT 2018 - 3RD STAGE

8km DIS Paralympic

STARTLIST

15/10/2018



São Carlos - Pista: Parque Eco-Esportivo Damha Starttime 09:00 Endtime 11:45

Jury Courses

TD DUMONT Jacques (CAN) Course Laps HD MC TC

Assistant ORMEÑO José Miguel (CHI) 4km 2 17m 14m 17m

Chief of Comp. RIBELA Leandro (BRA)

Weather

Weather Air Temp. Begin     Air Temp. End

Rainy 23º 23º

Men Athletes: 12 Start Tempo 1km F SP

# Fiscode BIB YoB NAT Time Fator Corrigido Diff

1 40 Ribera Cristian 2002 BRA 00:24:08,0 0,94 00:22:41,12 ##########

2 37 Santos Matheus 1995 BRA 00:27:42,9 1 00:27:42,90 00:05:01,8

3 35 Lula Robelson 1993 BRA 00:29:12,9 1 00:29:12,90 00:06:31,8

4 39 Santos Wesley 1998 BRA 00:31:09,8 0,96 00:29:55,01 00:07:13,9

5 38 Rocha Guilherme 1996 BRA 00:30:06,4 1 00:30:06,40 00:07:25,3

6 36 Maragne Altair 1989 BRA 00:36:27,7 0,86 00:31:21,42 00:08:40,3

7 33 Costa Izzaque 2000 BRA 00:32:15,2 1 00:32:15,20 00:09:34,1

8 34 Arando Everaldo 1973 BRA 00:35:43,0 0,96 00:34:17,28 00:11:36,2

9 32 Fernandes Alessandro 1985 BRA 00:36:07,5 1 00:36:07,50 00:13:26,4

10 31 Henrique Luiz 1997 BRA 00:38:22,1 0,96 00:36:50,02 00:14:08,9

11 30 Silva Marcos 1999 BRA 00:42:28,6 0,94 00:39:55,68 00:17:14,6

12 29 Santos Kellisson 1995 BRA 00:51:17,6 0,94 00:48:12,94 00:25:31,8

BRAZILIAN ROLLERSKI CIRCUIT 2018 - 3RD STAGE
8km DIS Paralympic

RESULT LIST

15/10/2018

Name

DUMONT Jacques (CAN) Gustavo Haidar (BRA)

TD-FIS Race Secretary


